CAMPIONATO GIOVANISSIMI
GIORNATA 3  RITORNO
GARE DEL 10 E 11 MARZO 2018
GIRONE A

1) ANTONIO PALLUZZI

2) CONNECT CALCIO A 5

3) CORI MONTILEPINI

4) LA SETINA

5) NETTUNO

6) PODGORA CALCIO 1950

7) VIRTUS NETTUNO LIDO
GIRONE B

1) CITTA DI SONNINO

2) DON BOSCO FORMIA

3) ITRI CALCIO

4) MARINA CLUB

5) MONTE SAN BIAGIO

6) SUIO TERME CASTELFORTE
7) TERRACINA CALCIO S.R.L.

GIORNATA 3 RITORNO

MONTELLO CALCIO 3TABERNAE

SS. PIETRO E PAOLO

FAITI 2004

CITTA DI APRILIA

NUOVO COS LATINA

ATLETICO CISTERNA

NUOVO LATINA ISONZO

GIORNATA 3 RITORNO

DON BOSCO GAETA A.S.D.

NUOVA CIRCE

LA ROCCA CALCIO

FONDI CALCIO

CASSIO CLUB

PENITRO

SAN LORENZO A.S.D.

981

311

58

278

999

355

12

63

319

350

49

CAMPIONATO GIOVANISSIMI

TACCOLA GIULIANO (TERRA)
VIA MADONNA DELLE GRAZIE

PANTANACCIO "A"™ (TERRA)
VIA PANTANACCIO S.N.C.
STOZA (ERBA)

VIA MADONNA DELLE GRAZIE SNC

TORNESI CESARINO
VIA LOMBARDIA SNC

(TERRA)

DE FRANCESCHI FILIBERTO"A" (TER

VIA LOMBARDIA 48

BORGO PIAVE (TERRA)
VIA GIUSEPPE DALLA TORRE SNC

RICCI MIRKO (TERRA)
VIA PISCINA TRE CANCELLI SNC

SAN BERNARDINO (SINTEX)
VIA SAN GASPARE SNC
DON BOSCO (TERRA)

VIA APPIA LATO NAPOLI SNC

COMUNALE (SINTEX)
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI SNC

SAN BIAGIO (TERRA)
VIA FICOTONDO 19

COMUNALE (SINTEX)
VIA PORTELLA SNC

FALSO ARTURO (TERRA)
S.P. SUIO ALTO KM 2.100
COLAVOLPE MARIO "B" (TERRA)

VIA CECCACCIO SNC

PRIVERNO (CERIARA)

LATINA (PANTANACCIO)

CORI (STOZA)

SEZZE (SEZZE SCALO)

NETTUNO

LATINA (BORGO PIAVE)

NETTUNO (TRE CANCELLI)

SONNINO

FORMIA

ITRI

MINTURNO (MARINA DI MINTURNO)

MONTE SAN BIAGIO

CASTELFORTE (SUIO)

TERRACINA (SAN MARTINO)

10/03/18

10/03/18

11/03/18

10/03/18

11/03/18

11/03/18

11/03/18

11/03/18

11/03/18

11/03/18

11/03/18

7/03/18

10/03/18

11/03/18

15:00

11:00

15:00

11:00

15:00

15:30

15:00



